
2024 Baptism Dates 
(Subject to availability. Please call Office on 9338 3793) 

 
Baptism Welcome Rite 
All Baptism families must attend a Baptism Welcoming Rite. 
Baptism Welcomes are held the first weekend of every 
month, unless indicated. 
 
Parish zone: 
Our Parish zone includes for following suburbs: 

• Airport West 

• Keilor Park 

• Keilor and 

• Tullamarine. 
If you live outside our Parish zone and wish to baptise your 
child at St Christopher’s Church, Airport West or St 
Augustine’s Church, Keilor Park then written approval from 
your residing parish will need to be supplied with your 
Baptismal Application. 
 
Baptism Fee: 
$250 (includes stole) 
 
 

February 2024 
 
Baptism Welcome 
Saturday 3 February 2024, 5.00pm at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 4 February 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 4 February 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church  
 
Baptism 
Saturday 10 February 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Saturday 24 February 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 25 February 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 

March 2024 
 
Baptism Welcome 
Saturday 2 March 2024, 5.00pm at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 3 March 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 3 March 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 
Baptism 
Saturday 9 March 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 10 March 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Saturday 16 March 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 17 March 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church  
 
 

April 2024 
 
Saturday 13 April 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
 
 
 

May 2024 
 
Baptism Welcome 
Saturday 11 May 2024, 5.00pm at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 12 May 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 12 May 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 
Baptism 
Saturday 18 May 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church  
Saturday 25 May 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 26 May 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 

June 2024  
 
Baptism Welcome 
Saturday 15 June 2024, 5.00pm at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 16 June 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 16 June 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 
Baptism 
Saturday 22 June 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 23 June 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Saturday 29 June 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 30 June 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 

July 2024 
 
Baptism Welcome 
Saturday 6 July 2024, 5.00pm at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 7 July 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 7 July 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 
Baptism 
Saturday 13 July 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 14 July 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 21 July 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Saturday 27 July 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 28 July 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 

August 2024 
 
Baptism Welcome 
Sunday 4 August 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 4 August 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 
Baptism 
Saturday 10 August 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 11 August 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 18 August 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Saturday 24 August 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 25 August 202, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 
 
 



September 2024 
 
Baptism Welcome 
Saturday 7 September 2024, 5.00pm at St Christopher’s 
Church 
Sunday 8 September 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 8 September 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
 
Baptism 
Saturday 14 September 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
Sunday 15 September 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
Sunday 22 September 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Saturday 28 September 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
Sunday 29 September 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
 

October 2024 
 
Baptism Welcome 
Saturday 5 October 2024, 5.00pm at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 6 October 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 6 October 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 
Baptism 
Saturday 12 October 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 13 October 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 20 October 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Saturday 26 October 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 27 October 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s Church 
 

November 2024 
 
Baptism Welcome 
Saturday 9 November 2024, 5.00pm at St Christopher’s 
Church 
Sunday 10 November 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 10 November 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
 
Baptism 
Saturday 16 November 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
Sunday 17 November 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
Sunday 24 November 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Saturday 30 November 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

December 2024 
 
Baptism Welcome 
Saturday 7 December 2024, 5.00pm at St Christopher’s 
Church 
Sunday 8 December 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
Sunday 8 December 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
 
Baptism 
Saturday 14 December 2024, 11am at St Christopher’s Church 
Sunday 15 December 2024, 10.30am at St Christopher’s 
Church 
Sunday 22 December 2024, 9.00am at St Augustine’s Church 
 


